
Karaikkudi - Thiruvarur DEMU Special/06848xc - DEMU - SR 
KKDI/Karaikkudi Junction to TVR/Thiruvarur Junction 

6h 45m - 149 km - 18 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KKDI Karaikkudi Junction 14:30 0 1 0 29 SR
2 KNPL Kandanur Puduvayal 14:43 14:44 1m 0 1 6 30 SR
3 PYK Periyakottai 14:53 14:54 1m 0 1 11 31 SR
4 VMM Valaramanikkam 15:05 15:06 1m 0 1 16 24 SR
5 ATQ Arantangi 15:33 15:35 2m 0 1 27 35 SR
6 AYI Ayingudi 15:54 15:55 1m 0 1 38 26 SR
7 PVI Peravurani 16:28 16:30 2m 0 1 53 17 SR
8 TCT Ottankadu 16:59 17:00 1m 0 1 61 19 SR
9 PKT Pattukottai 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 73 19 21 SR
10 AMM Adirampattinam 18:20 18:21 1m 0 1 86 20 3 SR
11 MTT Mutupet 19:03 19:04 1m 0 1 100 35 9 SR
12 TAM Tillaivilagam 19:19 19:20 1m 0 1 108 23 5 SR
13 TTP Tiruturaipundi Junction 19:58 20:00 2m 0 1 123 30 SR
14 MNLI Manali Halt 20:09 20:10 1m 0 1 127 26 SR
15 ATB Alattambadi 20:17 20:18 1m 0 1 130 20 SR
16 AMNR Ammanur 20:27 20:28 1m 0 1 133 23 SR
17 TNK Thirunellikkaval 20:34 20:35 1m 0 1 136 31 SR
18 MARD Mavur Road 20:43 20:44 1m 0 1 140 32 SR
19 MAX Mangudi 20:51 20:52 1m 0 1 144 13 SR
20 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 21:15 0 1 149 - 10 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (17:21)

Jun 26 2024 (17:21)

1

1


